
WNAXLP

BURNETT COUNTY TAX DEED PROPERTIES
FOR SALE

17 TAX DEED PARCELS WILL BE LISTED FOR SALE 
STARTING MONDAY, JANUARY 5, 2026, for THREE 
WEEKS And ENDING MONDAY, JANUARY 26, 2026

THIS IS AN ON-LINE PUBLIC AUCTION HANDLED 
through WISCONSIN SURPLUS ONLINE AUCTION 

http://www.WisconsinSurplus.com

Please visit the Wisconsin Surplus Website early to 
find out how the auction works. Preview Information 
and Property Listings will also be available to view at 
www.burnettcountywi.gov.

Tax Deed #	 in Town of	 Acres	 Minimum Bid
6224	 JACKSON	 2.51	 $51,300.00
7226	 JACKSON	 .5	 $1500.00
7301	 JACKSON	 .5	 $83,800.00
7577	 JACKSON	 .5	 $2000.00
7596	 JACKSON	 .5	 $2000.00
8298	 JACKSON	 .5	 $1500.00
8491	 JACKSON	 .5	 $1500.00
8537	 JACKSON	 .5	 $1500.00
8538	 JACKSON	 .5	 $1,500.00
8539	 JACKSON	 .5	    $1500.00
8828	 JACKSON	 .5	    $2000.00
19326	 SCOTT	 .5	 $10,000.00
22610	 SWISS	 5.54	 $28,200.00
30953	 V SIREN 	 1.08	 $21,700.00
30954	 V SIREN	 1.08	 $21,700.00
30955 Landlock	 V SIREN	   .67	 $9,900.00
35027	 DANIELS	 .27	 $9,500.00


